
ARR FLT NO. DEP FLT NO. A/C STA STD ROUTING REMARKS

FJ821 - 7M8 0420 - HNL/NAN Ops 04-25Mar

FJ871 - A359 0510 - SFO/NAN Ops 04-25Mar

FJ811 - A359 0545 - LAX/NAN Ops 04-25Mar

FJ930 - 7M8 0555 - MEL/NAN Ops 04-25Mar

FJ252 - 7M8 0615 - APW/NAN Ops 04-25Mar

- FJ231 7M8 - 0730 NAN/TRW Ops 04-25Mar

- FJ289 AT72 - 0745 NAN/FUN Ops 18-25Mar only

- FJ961 7M8 - 0730 NAN/ADL Ops 04-25Mar

- FJ935 A332 - 0800 NAN/MEL Ops 04-25Mar

- FJ921 A332 - 0815 NAN/BNE Ops 04-25Mar / Ops B73H 18Mar

- FJ391 A333 - 0820 NAN/HKG Ops 04-25Mar

- FJ411 A332 - 0830 NAN/AKL Ops 04-25Mar / Ops A359 18-25Mar

- FJ911 A359 - 0900 NAN/SYD Ops 04-25Mar

FJ914 - 7M8 1100 - SYD/NAN Ops 04-25Mar

- FJ419 A332 - 1100 NAN/AKL Ops 18-25Mar only

- FJ255 7M8 - 1200 NAN/APW Ops 04-25Mar

- FJ291 7M8 - 1215 NAN/NOU Ops 04-25Mar

JQ121 JQ122 A32Q 1215 1315 MEL/NAN/MEL Ops 04-25Mar

FJ288 - AT72 1335 - FUN/NAN Ops 18-25Mar only

NZ952 NZ953 B78N 1240 1405 AKL/NAN/AKL Ops 04-25Mar / Ops B789 04Mar / Ops B77W 11Mar

- FJ263 AT72 - 1430 NAN/VLI Ops 04-25Mar

VA181 VA182 B73H 1345 1440 SYD/NAN/SYD Ops 04-25Mar

FJ230 - 7M8 1455 - TRW/NAN Ops 04-25Mar

SB331 SB331 A32N 1455 1550 WLS/NAN/NOU Ops 04-25Mar

VA175 VA176 B73H 1510 1605 BNE/NAN/BNE Ops 04-25Mar

FJ410 - A332 1605 - AKL/NAN Ops 04-25Mar / Ops A359 18-25Mar, STA 1550

FJ920 - A332 1645 - BNE/NAN Ops 04-25Mar / Ops B73H 18Mar, STA 1700

FJ254 - 7M8 1700 - APW/NAN Ops 04-25Mar

FJ290 - 7M8 1715 - NOU/NAN Ops 04-25Mar

- FJ915 7M8 - 1800 NAN/SYD Ops 04-25Mar

FJ418 - A332 1835 - AKL/NAN Ops 18-25Mar only

FJ910 - A359 1845 - SYD/NAN Ops 04-25Mar

FJ934 - A332 1915 - MEL/NAN Ops 04-25Mar

FJ960 - 7M8 2005 - ADL/NAN Ops 04-25Mar

FJ262 - AT72 2005 - VLI/NAN Ops 04-25Mar

- FJ810 A359 - 2140 NAN/LAX Ops 04-25Mar

- FJ880 A359 - 2200 NAN/YVR Ops 04-25Mar

- FJ213 7M8 - 2200 NAN/TBU Ops 04-25Mar
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ARR FLT NO. DEP FLT NO. A/C STA STD ROUTING REMARKS

FJ811 - A359 0545 - LAX/NAN Ops 05-26Mar

FJ212 - 7M8 0615 - TBU/NAN Ops 05-26Mar

FJ392 - A333 0710 - HKG/NAN Ops 05-26Mar

- FJ935 7M8 - 0800 NAN/MEL Ops 05-26Mar

- FJ451 B73H - 0810 NAN/CHC Ops 05-26Mar

- FJ921 7M8 - 0815 NAN/BNE Ops 05-26Mar

- FJ411 A332 - 0830 NAN/AKL Ops 05-26Mar

- FJ911 A359 - 0900 NAN/SYD Ops 05-26Mar

FJ914 - 7M8 1115 - SYD/NAN Ops 05-26Mar

- FJ421 7M8 - 1230 NAN/AKL Ops 05-26Mar

- FJ211 7M8 - 1245 NAN/TBU Ops 05-26Mar

NZ952 NZ953 B78N 1240 1400 AKL/NAN/AKL Ops 05-26Mar / Ops B77W 19Mar

- FJ351 A332 - 1315 NAN/NRT Ops 05-26Mar

QF101 QF102 B73H 1345 1435 SYD/NAN/SYD Ops 05-12,26Mar only

VA181 VA182 B73H 1345 1440 SYD/NAN/SYD Ops 19-26Mar only

JQ119 JQ120 A32Q 1455 1600 SYD/NAN/SYD Ops 05-26Mar

VA175 VA176 B73H 1510 1605 BNE/NAN/BNE Ops 05-26Mar

VA195 VA198 B73H 1600 1655 MEL/NAN/MEL Ops 19-26Mar only

FJ410 - A332 1605 - AKL/NAN Ops 05-26Mar

FJ210 - 7M8 1650 - TBU/NAN Ops 05-26Mar

FJ920 - 7M8 1700 - BNE/NAN Ops 05-26Mar

FJ450 - B73H 1725 - CHC/NAN Ops 05-26Mar

PX084 - B738 1800 - POM/HIR/NAN Ops 05-26Mar

- FJ915 7M8 - 1800 NAN/SYD Ops 05-26Mar

FJ910 - A359 1845 - SYD/NAN Ops 05-26Mar

FJ934 - 7M8 1945 - MEL/NAN Ops 05-26Mar

FJ420 - 7M8 2000 - AKL/NAN Ops 05-26Mar

NF74 NF75 B738 2035 2135 VLI/NAN/VLI Ops 05-26Mar

- FJ810 A359 - 2140 NAN/LAX Ops 05-26Mar

- FJ253 7M8 - 2200 NAN/APW Ops 05-26Mar

- FJ870 A359 - 2215 NAN/SFO Ops 05-26Mar

- FJ822 7M8 - 2350 NAN/CXI/HNL Ops 05-26Mar

TUESDAY - 05. 12. 19. 26
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FJ881 - A359 0530 - YVR/NAN Ops 06-27Mar

FJ811 - A359 0545 - LAX/NAN Ops 06-27Mar

FJ252 - 7M8 0615 - APW/NAN Ops 06-27Mar

- FJ461 7M8 - 0745 NAN/WLG Ops 06-27Mar

- FJ935 7M8 - 0800 NAN/MEL Ops 06-27Mar

- FJ921 B73H - 0815 NAN/BNE Ops 06-27Mar / Ops A332 13Mar

- FJ391 A333 - 0820 NAN/HKG Ops 06-27Mar

- PX085 B738 - 0830 NAN/HIR/POM Ops 06-27Mar

FJ350 - A332 0855 - NRT/NAN Ops 06-27Mar

- FJ911 A359 - 0900 NAN/SYD Ops 06-27Mar

- FJ411 A332 - 1030 NAN/AKL Ops 06-27Mar / Ops 20-27Mar, STD 0830

SB630 SB630 A32N 1055 1150 NOU/NAN/PPT Ops 06-27Mar

FJ914 - 7M8 1100 - SYD/NAN Ops 06-27Mar

- FJ255 7M8 - 1200 NAN/APW Ops 06-27Mar

- FJ421 7M8 - 1230 NAN/AKL Ops 27Mar only

- FJ263 AT72 - 1445 NAN/VLI Ops 06-27Mar

NZ952 NZ953 B78N 1240 1440 AKL/NAN/AKL Ops 06-27Mar / Ops B789 27Mar

VA181 VA182 B73H 1345 1440 SYD/NAN/SYD Ops 13-27Mar only

VA175 VA176 B73H 1510 1605 BNE/NAN/BNE Ops 06-27Mar

VA195 VA198 B73H 1600 1655 MEL/NAN/MEL Ops 20-27Mar only

FJ460 - 7M8 1620 - WLG/NAN Ops 06-27Mar

FJ920 - B73H 1700 - BNE/NAN Ops 06-27Mar / Ops A332 13Mar, STA 1645

FJ254 - 7M8 1700 - APW/NAN Ops 06-27Mar

- FJ915 7M8 - 1800 NAN/SYD Ops 06-27Mar

FJ410 - A332 1805 - AKL/NAN Ops 06-27Mar / Ops 20-27Mar, STA 1605

- FJ931 7M8 - 1810 NAN/MEL Ops 06-27Mar

FJ910 - A359 1845 - SYD/NAN Ops 06-27Mar

FJ823 - 7M8 1905 - HNL/CXI/NAN Ops 06-27Mar

FJ934 - 7M8 1945 - MEL/NAN Ops 06-27Mar
FJ420 - 7M8 2000 - AKL/NAN Ops 27Mar only

FJ262 - AT72 2020 - VLI/NAN Ops 06-27Mar

- FJ810 A359 - 2140 NAN/LAX Ops 06-27Mar

- FJ213 7M8 - 2200 NAN/TBU Ops 06-27Mar

- FJ363 A332 - 2245 NAN/SIN Ops 06-27Mar

WEDNESDAY - 06. 13. 20. 27 
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FJ871 - A359 0510 - SFO/NAN Ops 07-28Mar

FJ811 - A359 0545 - LAX/NAN Ops 07-28Mar

FJ930 - 7M8 0555 - MEL/NAN Ops 07-28Mar

FJ212 - 7M8 0615 - TBU/NAN Ops 07-28Mar / Ops B73H 28Mar

FJ392 - A333 0710 - HKG/NAN Ops 07-28Mar

- FJ231 7M8 - 0730 NAN/TRW Ops 07-28Mar

- FJ961 7M8 - 0730 NAN/ADL Ops 07-28Mar

- FJ935 A332 - 0800 NAN/MEL Ops 07-28Mar / Ops A359 07Mar

- FJ451 B73H - 0810 NAN/CHC Ops 07-28Mar / Ops A332 07Mar

- FJ391 A332 - 0820 NAN/HKG Ops 07-28Mar

- FJ911 A359 - 0900 NAN/SYD Ops 07-28Mar

- FJ411 A333 - 0930 NAN/AKL Ops 07-28Mar

SB631 SB631 A32N 1005 1100 PPT/NAN/NOU Ops 07-28Mar

FJ914 - 7M8 1115 - SYD/NAN Ops 07-28Mar

- FJ291 7M8 - 1215 NAN/NOU Ops 07-28Mar

- FJ211 7M8 - 1245 NAN/TBU Ops 07-28Mar

NZ952 NZ953 B78N 1140 1300 AKL/NAN/AKL Ops 07-28Mar

JQ121 JQ122 A32Q 1215 1315 MEL/NAN/MEL Ops 07-28Mar

VA181 VA182 B73H 1345 1440 SYD/NAN/SYD Ops 21-28Mar only

FJ230 - 7M8 1455 - TRW/NAN Ops 07-28Mar

VA175 VA176 B73H 1510 1605 BNE/NAN/BNE Ops 07-28Mar

FJ210 - 7M8 1650 - TBU/NAN Ops 07-28Mar

- FJ269 7M8 - 1615 NAN/HIR Ops 07-28Mar

VA195 VA198 B73H 1600 1655 MEL/NAN/MEL Ops 14-28Mar only

FJ410 - A333 1705 - AKL/NAN Ops 07-28Mar

FJ450 - B73H 1725 - CHC/NAN Ops 07-28Mar / Ops A332 07Mar, STA 1710

FJ290 - 7M8 1715 - NOU/NAN Ops 07-28Mar

- FJ915 7M8 - 1800 NAN/SYD Ops 07-28Mar

FJ910 - A359 1845 - SYD/NAN Ops 07-28Mar

FJ934 - A332 1915 - MEL/NAN Ops 07-28Mar / Ops A359 07Mar

FJ960 - 7M8 2005 - ADL/NAN Ops 07-28Mar

- FJ923 7M8 - 2030 NAN/BNE Ops 07-28Mar

- FJ810 A359 - 2140 NAN/LAX Ops 07-28Mar

- FJ253 7M8 - 2200 NAN/APW Ops 07-28Mar

- FJ870 A359 - 2215 NAN/SFO Ops 07-28Mar

FJ268 - 7M8 2325 - HIR/NAN Ops 07-28Mar

ON017 - B733 2355 - INU/NAN Ops 07-28Mar
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- ON018 B733 - 0055 NAN/INU Ops 01-29Mar

FJ362 - A332 0400 - SIN/NAN Ops 01-29Mar

FJ922 - 7M8 0515 - BNE/NAN Ops 01-29Mar

FJ811 - A359 0545 - LAX/NAN Ops 01-29Mar

FJ252 - 7M8 0615 - APW/NAN Ops 01-29Mar

FJ392 - A332 0710 - HKG/NAN Ops 01-29Mar

- FJ935 A332 - 0800 NAN/MEL Ops 01-29Mar / Ops A359 01Mar / 

Ops 7M8 08Mar

- FJ921 7M8 - 0815 NAN/BNE Ops 01-29Mar

- FJ411 A333 - 0830 NAN/AKL Ops 01-29Mar

- FJ911 A359 - 0900 NAN/SYD Ops 01-29Mar

- FJ951 7M8 - 0915 NAN/CBR Ops 01-29Mar / Ops B73H 08Mar

NZ950 NZ951 A32Q 0830 0940 AKL/NAN/AKL Ops 01-29Mar

- FJ917 B73H - 1030 NAN/SYD Ops 01,15-29Mar only / Ops A332 01Mar

FJ914 - 7M8 1115 - SYD/NAN Ops 01-29Mar

- FJ853 7M8 - 1115 NAN/APW/HNL Ops 01-29Mar

- FJ351 A332 - 1315 NAN/NRT Ops 01-29Mar

NZ952 NZ953 B78N 1240 1400 AKL/NAN/AKL Ops 01-29Mar / Ops 22Mar, STA 1315, STD 1435

QF101 QF102 B738 1345 1435 SYD/NAN/SYD Ops 01-29Mar

VA181 VA182 B73H 1345 1440 SYD/NAN/SYD Ops 01-29Mar

- FJ263 AT72 - 1445 NAN/VLI Ops 01-29Mar

JQ119 JQ120 A32Q 1455 1600 SYD/NAN/SYD Ops 01-29Mar

VA175 VA176 B73H 1510 1605 BNE/NAN/BNE Ops 01-29Mar

VA195 VA198 B73H 1600 1655 MEL/NAN/MEL Ops 29Mar only

FJ410 - A333 1605 - AKL/NAN Ops 01-29Mar

FJ920 - 7M8 1700 - BNE/NAN Ops 01-29Mar

- FJ915 7M8 - 1800 NAN/SYD Ops 01-29Mar

- FJ931 7M8 - 1810 NAN/MEL Ops 01-29Mar / Ops A332 01Mar

FJ910 - A359 1845 - SYD/NAN Ops 01-29Mar

FJ934 - A332 1915 - MEL/NAN Ops 01-29Mar / Ops A359 01Mar / 

Ops 7M8 08Mar, STA 1945

FJ950 - 7M8 1920 - CBR/NAN Ops 01-29Mar / Ops B73H 08Mar

- FJ413 A332 - 1930 NAN/AKL Ops 15-29Mar only

FJ916 - B73H 2020 - SYD/NAN Ops 01,15-29Mar only / Ops A332 01Mar

FJ262 - AT72 2020 - VLI/NAN Ops 01-29Mar

- FJ810 A359 - 2140 NAN/LAX Ops 01-29Mar

- FJ213 7M8 - 2200 NAN/TBU Ops 01-29Mar

- FJ880 A359 - 2200 NAN/YVR Ops 01-29Mar / Ops A332 08Mar
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FJ871 - A359 0510 - SFO/NAN Ops 02-30Mar

FJ811 - A359 0545 - LAX/NAN Ops 02-30Mar

FJ930 - 7M8 0555 - MEL/NAN Ops 02-30Mar/ Ops A332 02Mar, STA 0525

FJ852 - 7M8 0605 - HNL/APW/NAN Ops 02-30Mar

FJ212 - 7M8 0615 - TBU/NAN Ops 02-30Mar

- FJ935 7M8 - 0800 NAN/MEL Ops 02-30Mar

- FJ451 7M8 - 0810 NAN/CHC Ops 02-30Mar / Ops A332 02Mar

- FJ921 7M8 - 0815 NAN/BNE Ops 02-30Mar / Ops A332 02Mar

- FJ391 A333 - 0820 NAN/HKG Ops 02-30Mar

FJ350 - A332 0855 - NRT/NAN Ops 02-30Mar

- FJ911 A359 - 0930 NAN/SYD Ops 02-30Mar

- FJ411 A359 - 1000 NAN/AKL Ops 02-30Mar

FJ412 - A332 1000 - AKL/NAN Ops 16-30Mar only  

FJ914 - 7M8 1100 - SYD/NAN Ops 02-30Mar

- FJ361 A332 - 1135 NAN/SIN Ops 02-30Mar

- FJ255 7M8 - 1200 NAN/APW Ops 02-30Mar

- FJ421 A332 - 1230 NAN/AKL Ops 30Mar only

- FJ211 7M8 - 1245 NAN/TBU Ops 02-30Mar

NZ952 NZ953 B78N 1140 1300 AKL/NAN/AKL Ops 02-30Mar / Ops B77W 02Mar 

JQ121 JQ122 A32Q 1215 1315 MEL/NAN/MEL Ops 02-30Mar

SB330 SB330 A32N 1235 1330 NOU/NAN/WLS Ops 02-30Mar

- FJ263 AT72 - 1430 NAN/VLI Ops 30Mar only

VA181 VA182 B73H 1345 1440 SYD/NAN/SYD Ops 09-30Mar only

QF101 QF102 B738 1345 1435 SYD/NAN/SYD Ops 23-30Mar only

VA175 VA176 B73H 1510 1605 BNE/NAN/BNE Ops 02-30Mar

VA195 VA198 B73H 1600 1655 MEL/NAN/MEL Ops 16-30Mar only

FJ210 - 7M8 1650 - TBU/NAN Ops 02-30Mar

FJ920 - 7M8 1700 - BNE/NAN Ops 02-30Mar / Ops A332 02Mar, STA 1645

FJ254 - 7M8 1700 - APW/NAN Ops 02-30Mar

FJ410 - A359 1720 - AKL/NAN Ops 02-30Mar

FJ450 - 7M8 1725 - CHC/NAN Ops 02-30Mar / Ops A332 02Mar, STA 1710

- FJ915 7M8 - 1800 NAN/SYD Ops 02-30Mar

IE702 - A320 1900 - HIR/NAN Ops 02-30Mar

FJ910 - A359 1915 - SYD/NAN Ops 02-30Mar

- FJ413 A332 - 1930 NAN/AKL Ops 16-30Mar only / Ops B73H 16Mar

FJ262 - AT72 2005 - VLI/NAN Ops 30Mar only

FJ934 - 7M8 1945 - MEL/NAN Ops 02-30Mar

FJ420 - A332 2005 - AKL/NAN Ops 30Mar only

- FJ923 7M8 - 2030 NAN/BNE Ops 02-30Mar

VA177 VA178 B73H 2045 2140 BNE/NAN/BNE Ops 30Mar only

- FJ810 A359 - 2140 NAN/LAX Ops 02-30Mar

- FJ253 7M8 - 2200 NAN/APW Ops 02-30Mar

- FJ870 A359 - 2215 NAN/SFO Ops 02-30Mar

ON017 - B733 2355 - INU/NAN Ops 02-30Mar
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- ON018 B733 - 0055 NAN/INU Ops 03-31Mar

FJ922 - 7M8 0515 - BNE/NAN Ops 03-31Mar

FJ881 - A359 0530 - YVR/NAN Ops 03-31Mar / Ops A332 10Mar

FJ811 - A359 - 0545 LAX/NAN Ops 03-31Mar

FJ252 - 7M8 0615 - APW/NAN Ops 03-31Mar

FJ392 - A333 0710 - HKG/NAN Ops 03-31Mar

- FJ461 7M8 - 0745 NAN/WLG Ops 03-31Mar

- FJ935 A332 - 0800 NAN/MEL Ops 03-31Mar / Ops 7M8 10,31Mar 

- IE703 A320 - 0815 NAN/HIR Ops 03-31Mar

- FJ921 7M8 - 0815 NAN/BNE Ops 03-31Mar

- FJ411 A333 - 0930 NAN/AKL Ops 03-31Mar / Ops A359 03,31Mar, STD 0830

- FJ911 A359 - 0900 NAN/SYD Ops 03-31Mar

- FJ951 7M8 - 0915 NAN/CBR Ops 03-31Mar / Ops B73H 10Mar

NZ950 NZ951 A32Q 0830 0940 AKL/NAN/AKL Ops 03-24Mar only

FJ412 - A332 1000 - AKL/NAN Ops 17-31Mar only / Ops B73H 17Mar, STA 1010

FJ914 - 7M8 1100 - SYD/NAN Ops 03-31Mar

FJ360 - A332 1120 - SIN/NAN Ops 03-31Mar

- FJ421 A333 - 1230 NAN/AKL Ops 03,17-24Mar only / Ops B73H 17Mar, STD 1300

Ops A332 24Mar, STD 1300

- FJ820 7M8 1345 NAN/HNL Ops 03-31Mar

- FJ263 AT72 - 1430 NAN/VLI Ops 03-31Mar

NZ952 NZ953 B78N 1240 1355 AKL/NAN/AKL Ops 03-31Mar / Ops 31Mar, STA 1145, STD 1300 /

Ops 03Mar, STD 1450 / Ops 17Mar, STD 1410

QF101 QF102 B738 1345 1435 SYD/NAN/SYD Ops 03-24Mar only

VA181 VA182 B73H 1345 1440 SYD/NAN/SYD Ops 03-24Mar only

VA181 VA184 B73H 1435 1545 SYD/NAN/SYD Ops 31Mar only

JQ119 JQ120 A32Q 1455 1600 SYD/NAN/SYD Ops 03-24Mar only

VA175 VA178 B73H 1500 1555 BNE/NAN/BNE Ops 31Mar only

VA175 VA176 B73H 1510 1605 BNE/NAN/BNE Ops 03-24Mar only

FJ410 - A333 1705 - AKL/NAN Ops 03-31Mar / Ops A359 03,31Mar, STA 1550

FJ460 - 7M8 1620 - WLG/NAN Ops 03-31Mar

FJ920 - 7M8 1700 - BNE/NAN Ops 03-31Mar

- FJ915 7M8 - 1800 NAN/SYD Ops 03-31Mar

- FJ931 7M8 - 1810 NAN/MEL Ops 03-31Mar

FJ910 - A359 1845 - SYD/NAN Ops 03-31Mar

FJ950 - 7M8 1920 - CBR/NAN Ops 03-31Mar / Ops B73H 10Mar

FJ934 - A332 1915 - MEL/NAN Ops 03-31Mar / Ops 7M8 10,31Mar, STA 1945

- FJ413 A332 - 1930 NAN/AKL Ops 31Mar only

NZ958 NZ959 A32Q 1915 2025 AKL/NAN/AKL Ops 31Mar only

FJ420 - A333 2005 - AKL/NAN Ops 03,17-24Mar only / Ops B73H 17Mar, STA 2030

Ops A332 24Mar, STA 2035

FJ262 - AT72 2005 - VLI/NAN Ops 03-31Mar

- FJ810 A359 - 2140 NAN/LAX Ops 03-31Mar

- FJ253 7M8 - 2200 NAN/APW Ops 03-31Mar

Disclaimer :   ATS is not liable for any information provided above.  (Flights & Timings are subject to change) 
                                 To confirm Flight Timings, pls contact Flight Information on 6722 777 on Day of Operation.

AIR TERMINAL SERVICES (FIJI) PTE LTD

 FLIGHT MOVEMENT SUMMARY - SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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ATS [FIJI] PTE LTD FLIGHT TIMINGS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 7/7


